
  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 1  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G01 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:41 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:49 AM PARKER ST & REGAN ST
3 6:50 AM PARKER ST & JEAN ST
4 6:51 AM PARKER ST & LEAMY ST
5 6:51 AM BARTHEL AVE & PARKER ST
6 6:53 AM BARTHEL AVE & BAKER ST
7 6:53 AM BAKER ST & LEAMY ST
8 6:53 AM BAKER ST & WATERFORD ST
9 6:54 AM BAKER ST & GREENWOOD ST
10 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 2  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G02 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:19 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:25 AM PEARL ST & DINAN DR
3 6:26 AM MEADOWBROOK LN & PEARL ST
4 6:31 AM 979 PEARL ST
5 6:33 AM PEARL ST & PEARLY LN
6 6:37 AM 247 MATTHEWS ST
7 6:38 AM MATTHEWS ST & BOULDER DR
8 6:42 AM 661 GREEN ST
9 6:43 AM 86 STONE ST
10 6:44 AM STONE ST & WHEELER ST
11 6:47 AM KELTON ST & MACLACHLAN WAY
12 6:55 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 3  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G03 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:23 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:32 AM 69 PROSPECT ST (MONITOR)
3 6:34 AM ELM ST & LENNON ST
4 6:36 AM TEMPLE ST & CHAPMAN PARK (2ND ENTRANCE)
5 6:36 AM TEMPLE ST & NICOLLE TER 
6 6:38 AM 76 SAUNDERS ST
7 6:40 AM 266 BETTY SPRING RD
8 6:41 AM BETTY SPRING RD & FOSTER CT
9 6:41 AM BETTY SPRING RD & TEABERRY LN
10 6:42 AM BETTY SPRING RD & ASHLEY DR
11 6:42 AM 145 BETTY SPRING RD
12 6:46 AM SMITH ST & CHAPEL ST
13 6:47 AM WILLIS RD & BROOK LN
14 6:48 AM 56 WILLIS RD
15 6:52 AM 65 OLDE COLONIAL DR
16 6:53 AM BETTY SPRING RD & CARLSON LN
17 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 4  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G04 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:35 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:43 AM TIMPANY BLVD & CRAWFORD ST
3 6:43 AM TIMPANY BLVD & CONANT ST
4 6:48 AM 41 DEER HILL RD
5 6:52 AM PLEASANT ST & EMERALD ST
6 6:54 AM PLEASANT ST & WRIGHT ST
7 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 5  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G05 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:24 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:36 AM 1409 GREEN ST
3 6:36 AM 1375 GREEN ST
4 6:37 AM 1536 GREEN ST
5 6:47 AM PARK ST & NADEAU ST
6 6:49 AM PARK ST & ALLEN ST
7 6:51 AM ASH ST & MONADNOCK ST & WEST ST
8 6:53 AM BAKER ST & LIMERICK ST
9 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 6  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G06 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:36 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:45 AM UNION ST & LINWOOD ST
3 6:48 AM W BROADWAY & STEPHANIE DR
4 6:52 AM MANCA DR & HEMLOCK DR
5 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 7  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G07 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:22 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:34 AM BROOKSIDE DR & CENTURY WAY
3 6:35 AM 266 BROOKSIDE DR (FIRE HYDRANT)
4 6:37 AM LEO DR & FERNWOOD DR
5 6:39 AM LEO DR & FIELDSTONE DR
6 6:40 AM LEO DR & CLARK ST
7 6:41 AM 567 CLARK ST
8 6:42 AM 704 CLARK ST
9 6:42 AM 757 CLARK ST
10 6:44 AM CLARK ST & HOWARD ST
11 6:44 AM CLARK ST & HOLLY DR
12 6:47 AM 114 OTTER RIVER RD
13 6:51 AM 370 CLARK ST
14 6:51 AM CENTURY WAY & CLARK ST
15 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 8  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G08 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:34 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:43 AM WEST ST & SAND ST
3 6:43 AM WEST ST & PELLEY ST
4 6:44 AM WEST ST & FOSS RD
5 6:44 AM 395 WEST ST
6 6:45 AM 421 WEST ST
7 6:45 AM WEST ST, KEYES RD & ACADIA ST
8 6:46 AM WEST ST & RYAN ST
9 6:48 AM 929 WEST ST
10 6:54 AM OAK ST & RICHMOND ST
11 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 9  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G09 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:23 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:34 AM 473 MILL ST
3 6:35 AM MILL ST & WHITNEY ST
4 6:35 AM 101 WHITNEY ST
5 6:36 AM 825 TIMPANY BLVD
6 6:42 AM 379 WHITNEY ST
7 6:45 AM 76 KEN DR
8 6:46 AM PROSPECT ST & JEROME AVE
9 6:47 AM PROSPECT ST & ROUVILLE AVE
10 6:48 AM HIGH ST & METCALF ST
11 6:49 AM HIGH ST & LAKEVIEW DR
12 6:56 AM CENTRAL ST & PINE ST
13 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 10  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G10 GMS AM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 6:33 AM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 6:40 AM S MAIN ST & TRACEY ST
3 6:41 AM W BROADWAY & MILL ST
4 6:44 AM E BROADWAY & UNION ST
5 6:50 AM MINOTT RD & BANNER RD
6 6:51 AM 64 MINOTT ST
7 6:52 AM E BROADWAY & PARTRIDGE ST
8 6:53 AM SUMMER ST & CHELSEA ST
9 6:55 AM SUMMER ST & OLNEY ST
10 7:00 AM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 1  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G01 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:35 PM GARDNER BUS YARD 
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:08 PM BAKER ST & GREENWOOD ST
4 2:09 PM BAKER ST & WATERFORD ST
5 2:09 PM BAKER ST & LEAMY ST
6 2:09 PM BARTHEL AVE & BAKER ST
7 2:10 PM BARTHEL AVE & PARKER ST
8 2:11 PM PARKER ST & LEAMY ST
9 2:12 PM PARKER ST & JEAN ST
10 2:13 PM PARKER ST & REGAN ST
11 2:18 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 2  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G02 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:35 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:08 PM PEARL ST & DINAN DR
4 2:08 PM MEADOWBROOK LN & PEARL ST
5 2:11 PM 979 PEARL ST
6 2:16 PM PEARL ST & PEARLY LN
7 2:20 PM 247 MATTHEWS ST
8 2:21 PM MATTHEWS ST & BOULDER DR
9 2:25 PM 687 GREEN ST
10 2:26 PM 86 STONE ST
11 2:27 PM STONE ST & WHEELER ST
12 2:29 PM KELTON ST & MACLACHLAN WAY
13 2:37 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 3  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G03 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:25 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 1:35 PM 69 PROSPECT ST (MONITOR)
3 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
4 2:07 PM ELM ST & LENNON ST
5 2:08 PM TEMPLE ST & CHAPMAN PARK (2ND ENTRANCE)
6 2:08 PM TEMPLE ST & NICOLLE TER 
7 2:10 PM 76 SAUNDERS ST
8 2:13 PM 266 BETTY SPRING RD
9 2:13 PM BETTY SPRING RD & FOSTER CT
10 2:13 PM BETTY SPRING RD & TEABERRY LN
11 2:14 PM BETTY SPRING RD & ASHLEY DR
12 2:14 PM 145 BETTY SPRING RD
13 2:18 PM SMITH ST & CHAPEL ST
14 2:20 PM WILLIS RD & BROOK LN
15 2:21 PM 56 WILLIS RD
16 2:24 PM 65 OLDE COLONIAL DR
17 2:26 PM BETTY SPRING RD & CARLSON LN
18 2:28 PM MWCC AUTO ANNEX (MON & THU ONLY)
19 2:34 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 4  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G04 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:35 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:08 PM PLEASANT ST & WRIGHT ST
4 2:09 PM PLEASANT ST & EMERALD ST
5 2:15 PM 41 DEER HILL RD
6 2:20 PM TIMPANY BLVD & CONANT ST
7 2:20 PM TIMPANY BLVD & CRAWFORD ST
8 2:24 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 5  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G05 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:35 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:13 PM 1409 GREEN ST
4 2:14 PM 1375 GREEN ST
5 2:14 PM 1536 GREEN ST
6 2:24 PM PARK ST & NADEAU ST
7 2:25 PM PARK ST & ALLEN ST
8 2:27 PM ASH ST & MONADNOCK ST & WEST ST
9 2:30 PM BAKER ST & LIMERICK ST
10 2:36 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 6  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G06 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:35 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:10 PM UNION ST & LINWOOD ST
4 2:14 PM W BROADWAY & STEPHANIE DR
5 2:17 PM MANCA DR & HEMLOCK DR
6 2:25 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 7  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G07 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:35 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:10 PM CLARK ST & CENTURY WAY
4 2:10 PM 370 CLARK ST
5 2:11 PM BROOKSIDE DR & CENTURY WAY
6 2:12 PM 266 BROOKSIDE DR (FIRE HYDRANT)
7 2:14 PM LEO DR & FERNWOOD DR
8 2:16 PM LEO DR & FIELDSTONE DR
9 2:17 PM LEO DR & CLARK ST
10 2:18 PM 567 CLARK ST
11 2:19 PM 704 CLARK ST
12 2:19 PM 757 CLARK ST
13 2:20 PM CLARK ST & HOLLY DR (N)
14 2:21 PM CLARK ST & HOWARD ST
15 2:24 PM 114 OTTER RIVER RD
16 2:35 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 8  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G08 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:25 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:10 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:14 PM OAK ST & RICHMOND ST
4 2:15 PM WEST ST & SAND ST
5 2:16 PM WEST ST & PELLEY ST
6 2:17 PM WEST ST & FOSS RD
7 2:17 PM 395 WEST ST
8 2:18 PM 421 WEST ST
9 2:18 PM WEST ST, KEYES RD & ACADIA ST
10 2:19 PM WEST ST & RYAN ST
11 2:21 PM 929 WEST ST
12 2:29 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 9  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G09 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:35 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:06 PM CENTRAL ST & PINE ST
4 2:13 PM 473 MILL ST
5 2:14 PM MILL ST & WHITNEY ST
6 2:14 PM 101 WHITNEY ST
7 2:16 PM 825 TIMPANY BLVD
8 2:21 PM 379 WHITNEY ST
9 2:24 PM 76 KEN DR
10 2:25 PM PROSPECT ST & JEROME AVE
11 2:26 PM PROSPECT ST & ROUVILLE AVE
12 2:27 PM HIGH ST & METCALF ST
13 2:28 PM HIGH ST & LAKEVIEW DR
14 2:37 PM GARDNER HIGH SCHOOL

   



  
TRANSFINDE
R  Page 10  

TRIP SCHEDULE
      
      
G10 GMS PM

        
 TIME LOCATION    
1 1:55 PM GARDNER BUS YARD
2 2:03 PM GARDNER MIDDLE SCHOOL (GAMS)
3 2:09 PM S MAIN ST & TRACEY ST
4 2:10 PM W BROADWAY & MILL ST
5 2:11 PM UNION ST & E BROADWAY
6 2:14 PM MINOTT RD & BANNER RD
7 2:18 PM 64 MINOTT ST
8 2:19 PM E BROADWAY & PARTRIDGE ST
9 2:20 PM SUMMER ST & CHELSEA ST
10 2:22 PM SUMMER ST & OLNEY ST
11 2:28 PM HOLY FAMILY ACADEMY

   


	GMS AM Stop Books 8.27.25.pdf
	GMS PM Stop Books 8.25.25.pdf

